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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 P S Viswanatha Varrier V G Sankara Varrier 
(FTHR)

Puthumana Varriem, 
Cheeranchira, 
Chethipuzha, 

Cheeranchira, 686106, 
Changanacherry

  

2 30/12/2025 Maya Teres Gigy Gigy Thomas (FTHR) 16/588, Athikalam, 
Madappally, 
Madappally, 

Madappally, 686546, 
Changanacherry

  

3 30/12/2025 Sophia Jaison Jaison  P Jacob  (FTHR) Palathunkal house, 
mathomoola, 

vazhappally east, 
vazhappally west, 

686103, changanassery

  

4 30/12/2025 LAISAMMA  RAJU RAJU P L (HSBN) PALLYTHANAM, I E 
NAGAR, 

CHETHIPUZHA, I E 
NAGAR P O, 686106, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 Anu Xavier Xavier  Mathew (FTHR) 12/366,Thyparampil 
Kalangaramamoottil, 

Thrickodithanam, 
Thrickodithanam, 

Kottamuri, 686105, 
Changanacherry

  

6 30/12/2025 VISHNU M S VIMALA (MTHR) MATTATHIL, 
PAPPANCHIRA, 

KURICHY, 
SACHIVOTHAMAPURAM, 

686532, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

7 30/12/2025 Gopika B Balachandran (FTHR) 04/232,  Puthenthottil 
House, Manikandavayal, 

Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherry

  

8 30/12/2025 MERRY RAJU 
PALLYTHANAM

RAJU P L (FTHR) PALLYTHANAM, I E 
NAGAR, 

CHETHIPUZHA, I E 
NAGAR P O, 686106, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

9 30/12/2025 cinina  Abdul Jabbar Muhammed Hashim  
(HSBN)

53, thrikodithanam, 
changanacherry, 

thrikodithanam, 686105, 
changanacherry

  

10 30/12/2025 UWAIS USMAN NISA (MTHR) KARUKAPPALLY, 
THENGANA, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
MADAPPALLY P O, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

11 30/12/2025 Thomas Joseph Devasia Joseph (FTHR) 17/72,Plamparambil, 
Fathimapuram, 

Changanacherry, 
Fathimapuram, 686102, 

Changanacherry
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

12 30/12/2025 Ponnamma Ayyappan (HSBN) Puthuparambil, 
Cheeranchira, 
Chethipuzha, 

Cheeranchira, 686106, 
Changanacherry

  

13 30/12/2025 Vincy Sreenivasan Sreenivasan P (HSBN) 27/43, Sundar Bhavan, 
Near Puzhavathu L P 

School, 
Changanacherry, 
Changanacherry, 

686102, Changanacherry

  

14 30/12/2025 RENU RAJU 
PALLYTHANAM

RAJU  P L (FTHR) PALLYTHANAM, 
INDUSTRIAL  

NAGAR, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

INDUSTRIAL NAGAR 
P O, 686106, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

15 30/12/2025 PRASAD K R RAJAPPANACHARI 
(FTHR)

VALIYA THOPPIL, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

16 30/12/2025 LIGY VARGEESE P M SHIBU K THOMAS 
(HSBN)

07/484 
VARAKUNNEL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MAMMOODU, 

686536, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

17 30/12/2025 LIZAMMA DEVASIA PHILIPOSE DEVASIA 
(FTHR)

MANIMURY 
THECKEKARA 

HOUSE, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

PAIPPAD, 
THRICKODITHANAM 

P O, 686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

18 30/12/2025 NISHA JOSEPH LAIJU P J (HSBN) PADINJAREKKARA, 
KARIKKANDOM, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MADAPPALLY P O, 
686546, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

19 30/12/2025 SIYAM P L SONU SALIM (WIFE) PARAKKAVETTY 
BAIT AL JADEED, 
PATTATHIMUKKU 
PERUNNA EAST, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
PERUNNA, 686102, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

20 30/12/2025 ANOOP PRASAD V PRASAD K R (FTHR) VALIYATHOPPIL, 
POTTASERRY, 

THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

21 30/12/2025 AMALA SAJI SAJI THOMAS (FTHR) PARANGANATTU, 
NADACKAPPADAM, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MAMMOODU, 

686536, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

22 30/12/2025 ANAGHA SAJI SAJI THOMAS (FTHR) PARANGANATTU, 
NADACKAPPADAM, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MAMMOODU, 

686536, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

23 30/12/2025 Sabeena Rafi Muhammed Rafi 
(HSBN)

Puthenparambil, 
Thrickodithanam, 
Thrickodithanam, 
Thrickodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherry
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

24 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SAFEER S

SAJEER Y (FTHR) NADUTHALAMURIPARAMBIL, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

25 30/12/2025 NEJIMOL K K  MUHAMMAD 
RAMSAD T H (HSBN)

THOTTUPARAMBA, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

FATHIMAPURAM P 
O, 686101, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

26 30/12/2025 ANAMIKA C S BINDU C S (MTHR) SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

THRIKKODITHANAM, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

KOTTAMURI P O, 
686105, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

27 30/12/2025 SUDHARMA K R ANEESH K G (HSBN) 08/300 
KOCHUPARAMPIL, 

MAMMOODU, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MAMMOODU P O, 
686536, 

CHANGANACHERY

  

28 30/12/2025 SONIA JOSEPH JOHNSON J (HSBN) KOTTARATHIL, 
VAKKACHANPADI, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
KURISUMMOODU P 

O, 686104, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

29 30/12/2025 S R KAARTHIK P C 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

19/330 SARAVANA 
BHAVAN, 

THRIKODITHANAM, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
THRIKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

30 30/12/2025 SHYJU SALAM P A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMPIL, 
PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD, 

PALLICKACHIRAKAVALA, 
686537, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

31 30/12/2025 NOURIN FATHIMA NOUFAL P K (FTHR) PARANANICKAL, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

VAZHAPPALLY 
EAST, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
686101, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

32 30/12/2025 AMAL GEORGE 
KURIAN 

KURIAN GEORGE 
(FTHR)

PADINJATTEDATHU, 
VATTACHALPPADY, 

MADAPPALLY, 
PERUMPANACHY, 

686536, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

33 30/12/2025 MEENU R 
THACHANKERRY

RAJEEV  T G (FTHR) THACHANKERRY, 
KURUMBANADAM, 

MADAPPALLY, 
KURUMBANADAM P 

O, 686536, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

34 30/12/2025 Thomas Tito Rose Mary Augustine 
(MTHR)

416/C, Kilimala-
Nalukody, Paippad, 
Nalukody, 686548, 

Changanacherry

  

35 30/12/2025 KAVYA M ABHIJITH S (HSBN) PARUVATHRA, 
KURICHY, KURICHY, 
SACHIVOTHAMAPURAM, 

686532, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 1, 2026, 6:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

36 30/12/2025 SAIFUDHEEN  
NOUFAL

NOUFAL P K (FTHR) PARANANICKAL, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

VAZHAPPALLY 
EAST, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
686101, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

37 30/12/2025 Syamala  
Gopalakrishnan

Gopalakrishnan (HSBN) 12/221,Parunthananyil, 
Madappally, 
Madappally, 

Madappaly, 686546, 
Changanacherry

  

38 30/12/2025 ANTONY A V ANNAMMA (WIFE) ALUKKAL, 
MALAKUNNAM, 

KURICHY, 
MALAKUNNAM P O, 

686535, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

39 30/12/2025 MANU R 
THACHANKARY

RAJEEV T G (FTHR) THACHANKERI, 
KURUMPANADOM, 

MADAPPALLY, 
KURUMPANADOM P 

O, 686536, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

40 30/12/2025 sreedev    sreejesh sreejesh R (FTHR) sreekrishna  97B, 
madappally, 
madappally, 

perumpanachi, 686436, 
changanacherry

  

41 30/12/2025 SHEEBA SHAIJU SHYJU KASIM (HSBN) YOONASE  MANSIL, 
KUNNAKKAD, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

686102, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

42 30/12/2025 Manju Manoj Manoj P S (HSBN) 6/271,  Parakkulam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherry

  

43 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
O A 

ABHILASH O H 
(FTHR)

OTTAPLACKAL 
HOUSE, 

THRICKODITHANAM, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
THRICKODITHANAM 

P O, 686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

44 30/12/2025 FIDA MUHAMMED MUHAMMED SHAJI 
V K (FTHR)

12/196 C 
VELIYAMPURATHU, 
PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD 

VILLAGE, 
PALLICKACHIRAKAVALA, 

686537, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

45 30/12/2025 ROYICHAN ANTONY K M  ANTONY (FTHR) KALARICKAL, 
CHAKRATHIKUNNU, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

46 30/12/2025 SHYJU  KASIM SHEEBA SHYJU 
(WIFE)

THOOTUPARAMBIL, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

47 30/12/2025 ANSILA O A ABHILASH O H 
(FTHR)

OTTAPLAKKAL, 
THRIKKODITHANAM 

P O, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

48 30/12/2025 ANNAMMA ANTONY A V (HSBN) ALUKKAL, 
MALAKUNNAM, 

KURICHY, 
MALAKUNNAM P O, 

686535, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

49 30/12/2025 MARIA R 
THACHANKARY

RAJEEV  T G (FTHR) THACHANKERIMATTOM, 
KURUMPANADOM, 

MADAPPALLY, 
KURUMPANADOM P 

O, 686536, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

50 30/12/2025 Manoj P S M K Shivanandan 
(FTHR)

6/271, Parakkulam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherry

  

51 30/12/2025 ROSNA MARIA ROY ROYICHAN ANTONY 
(FTHR)

KALARICKAL, 
CHAKRATHIKUNNU, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

52 30/12/2025 NEJEEM A ABDU P  (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

PAIPPAD, 
NALUKODY, 686548, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

53 30/12/2025 Noora Fatima Anshad Anshad (FTHR) 29/63, Moopparuveedu, 
Puzhavath, 

Changanacherry, 
Changanacherry, 

686101, Changanacherry

  

54 30/12/2025 NAZARUDEEN C M MOOSARAVUTHAR 
(FTHR)

11/240 CHUNKATHIL 
HOUSE, PAIPPAD, 

PAIPPAD, 
PALLICKACHIRAKAVALA, 

686537, 
CHANGANASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

55 30/12/2025 FIDHA SHIYAD SHIYAD P H (FTHR) 11/358,PUTHUPARAMPIL, 
PALLICKACHIRA, 

PAIPPAD, 
PALLICKACHIRA P 

O, 686537, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

56 30/12/2025 Sherloth Brigith Thomas Thomas Varghese 
(FTHR)

6/472, 
Kavalamputhuparambil, 

Muttathupady, 
Vazhappally, Veroor, 

686104, changanacherry

  

57 30/12/2025 FATHIMA BEEVI HAMEED RAWTHER 
(HSBN)

11/358,PUTHUPARAMPIL, 
PALLICKACHIRA, 

PAIPPAD, 
PALLICKACHIRA, 

686537, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

58 30/12/2025 SHERINA  NAZAR NASARUDHEEN C M 
(FTHR)

11/240, CHUNKATHIL 
HOUSE, PAIPPAD, 

PAIPPAD, 
PALLICKACHIRAKAVALA, 

686537, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

59 30/12/2025 POOJAA NIVEDITHA 
PRIYANKA 

SUNIL KUMAR 
PARAMESWARAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

NIVEDHYAM, 
PERUNNA, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
PERUNNA, 686102, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

60 30/12/2025 GEETHA PRASAD NANU ACHARI 
(FTHR)

VALIYATHOPPIL, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

61 30/12/2025 ABDUL BILAL NAZEER K S (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATHU, 
KOONAMTHANAM, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
VEROOR P O, 686104, 

CHANGANASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

62 30/12/2025 LINI S M ABDULNAZAR K H 
(HSBN)

722 KONDATTU, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

63 30/12/2025 ALEYKUTTY JOSE JOSE GEORGE (HSBN) POWAKKARA, 
VAKKACHANPADI, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
KURISUMMOODU P 

O, 686104, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

64 30/12/2025 JESSY JAMES K J JOHN (OTHR) Parankulangara, 
Vazhappally, 
Vazhappally, 

Vazhappally, 686103, 
Changanassery

  

65 30/12/2025 BIJI ROY ROYICHAN ANTONY 
(HSBN)

KALARICKAL, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

66 30/12/2025 Feroz Lathef Hamsa Beevi Lathef 
(MTHR)

359/A Parackel, 
Paippad, Paippad, 

Pallickachira Kavala, 
686537, Changanacherry

  

67 30/12/2025 TANYA MIRIAM JOB JOBBY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KUNNAPPALLY 
HOUSE, NEAR PAREL 

CHURCH, 
CHANGANASSERY, 
KURISUMMOODU, 

686104, 
CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 1, 2026, 6:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


